◆ Instrument family with four models
– ¸SMP02 (10 MHz to 20 GHz)
– ¸SMP22 (10 MHz to 20 GHz)
– ¸SMP03 (10 MHz to 27 GHz)
– ¸SMP04 (10 MHz to 40 GHz)
◆ High output level
– ¸SMP02 >+11.5 dBm
– ¸SMP22 >+20 dBm

0758.0951.32 · Microwave Signal Generator ¸SMP · Version 04.00 · December 2003 · Data without tolerance limits is not binding · Subject to change
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Microwave Signal Generator ¸SMP02 1035.5005.02
Microwave Signal Generator ¸SMP22 1035.5005.22
Microwave Signal Generator ¸SMP03 1035.5005.03
Microwave Signal Generator ¸SMP04 1035.5005.04
Accessories supplied power cable, operating manual
For ¸SMP02/22/03
For ¸SMP04
female adapter 3.5 mm
female adapter 2.9 mm
Options
OCXO Reference
Oscillator ¸SMP-B1 1036.5109.02
Frequency Extension
0.01 GHz to 2 GHz1) ¸SMP-B11 1036.6240.02
Pulse Modulator
2 GHz to 20 GHz
(¸SMP02, ¸SMP22)1)
2 GHz to 27 GHz
(¸SMP03)1)
2 GHz to 40 GHz
(¸SMP04)1)
0.01 GHz to 2 GHz1)
¸SMP-B12
¸SMP-B12
¸SMP-B12
¸SMP-B13
1036.5750.02
1036.5750.03
1036.5750.04
1036.7147.02
Pulse Generator ¸SMP-B14 1036.7347.02
RF Attenuator
27 GHz (¸SMP02,
¸SMP22, ¸SMP03)1)
40 GHz (¸SMP04)1)
¸SMP-B15
¸SMP-B17
1036.5250.02
1036.5550.02
Auxiliary Interface ¸SMP-B18 1036.8920.02
Rear Connectors for
RF, AF
¸SMP02, ¸SMP22,
¸SMP031)
¸SMP041)
¸SMP-B19
¸SMP-B20
1039.4303.02
1039.4503.02
LF Generator ¸SM-B2 1036.7947.02
FM/ϕM Modulator ¸SM-B5 1036.8489.02
19" Rack Adapter ¸ZZA-94 0396.4905.00
Extras
Service Kit ¸SM-Z3 1085.2500.02
Trolley ¸ZZK-1 1014.0510.00
Transit Case ¸ZZK-945 1013.9372.00
Adapter (¸SMP02,
¸SMP22, ¸SMP03)
3.5 mm, female
3.5 mm, male
N, female
N, male
1021.0512.00
1021.0529.00
1021.0535.00
1021.0541.00
Adapter (¸SMP04)
2.9 mm, female
2.9 mm, male
N, female